The Mericourt Nursery, Preston (Fee Structure wef 01-Apr-2024)

			1 day/wk	2 day/wk	3 day/wk	4 day/wk	5 day/wk
0-3 Years	Funded - 15 Hours	Fees	£0	£58	£123	£188	£253
		Consumables	£8	£0	£0	£0	£0
	Non-Funded	Fees	£65	£130	£195	£260	£315
		Consumables	£0	£0	£0	£0	£0
	Funded - 15 Hours	Fees	£0	£58	£123	£188	£253
		Consumables	£8	£0	£0	£0	£0
	Funded - 30 Hours	Fees	£0	£0	£51	£112	£173
		Consumables	£8	£16	£0	£0	£0
	Non-Funded	Fees	£61	£122	£183	£244	£300
		Consumables	£0	£0	£0	£0	£0

Consumables include wipes, suncream (if required only), meals, snacks, drinks and light tea.

Term time funded places are limited.

Funded hours are spread over 51 weeks.

Children can be booked only for a minium of 5 hours per day by booking either a morning or an afternoon session.

Halal, vegetarian and vegan options are available

All fees are payable by direct debit/childcare vouchers, in advance.

Discounts available for: siblings and children of NHS staff and the forces

NB. We reserve the right to review the above prices in line with Government Funding rules for applicable children.